MEHIO
MENU

X0JI04Hi 3aKYCKM Buxig, r LliHa, rpH.
AHTi-nacTa (B’AnenHi TomaTtu, apTULLOKKU, OJIMBKM, MAaCNHW)

Anti-pasta (sun-dried tomatoes, artichokes, olives) >0/50/50/50 249.00
[NaTo yKpalHCbKUX CMpIB i3 MEAOM Ta ropixamu
Plateau of Ukrainian cheeses with honey and nuts 200/10/5 415.00

- Canatu

Salads
Canart «Llesap» 3 pine kypua
Salad «Caesar» with chicken fillet 1/220 27500
Ca'n:'ﬂ «Onig’e» 3a I-U"IaCI/I‘-IHVIM peuelnTOM. 1/200 550.00
Olivier salad according to the classic recipe
[[@apAYi 3aKYCKH

Hot.appetizers

MAnHUi 3 m’acom / KanycToto
2 215.

Pancakes with meat / cabbage 00/50 200
BapeHuKM 3 M'acom / KapTonseto
Varenyky (dumplings) with meat / potatoes 250/50 219.00
MenbmeHi 3i CM(-.Z‘TaHOPO 250/50 199.00
Meatpockets with sour cream
CeHﬂ,BI'H Ha 'ITOCTOBOMY XNib6i 3 cMpom Ta KoBbacoto 1/190 145,00
Sandwich with cheese and sausage
HareTcu Kypsadi 3 KeT4ynom Ta Kaptonaeto ¢pi
Chicken nuggets with ketchup and fries 250/150/50 190.00

Mepuwi cTpasu

First courses .
BY/bMOH i3 4OMALUHBbOrO NiBHA 3 CUPHOIO OPYCKETTOIO
Broth with home rooster served with cheese bruschetta 300/40 180.00
OCHOBHI CTpasun

Main courses
KypAaya rpyaka 3 oBo4amu rpusb
Chicken breast with grilled vegetables 150/100 29500
KoTneTta no-KUIiBCbKi 3 KapTONAAHO-MOPKOBHUM Mtope
Chicken Kyiv with mashed potato and carrot 128/100 210.00
CrenK CBMHMHM 3 MeYeHMM nepLem 180/100 375 00
Pork steak with roasted pepper

[apHipun
Garnishes

KapTonna ¢pi 3 KeTuynom 1/250 80.00

Fries with ketchup



BAPHE MEHIO

BuHa irpucTi
Sparkling wines

Kasa Xayme Ceppa b6pioT 6ine
Cava Jaume Serra brut, white
Kasa Xayme Ceppa 6ptoT, po3azo
Cava Jaume Serra brut,rosado =
Konb ge MeL, lNMpoceko

Col de Mez Prosecco

AcTti MaprTiHi, conogke

Asti Martini, sweet

BAR MENU

O6’em (n)
Volume, |

0.750
0.750
0.750

0.750

‘BuHo 6ine

White wine
MoHTe JlyraHa
Monte Lugana
Pucninr TpokeH, cyxe
Riesling Trocken, dry
CosiHbIOH bnaH Manwbopo CaH
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Sun
Coase, cyxe
Soave, dry

0.750
0.750
0.150/0.750

0.750

BMHO YyepBOHE

Red wine
K'aHTi PydiHo, cyxe
Chianti Rufino, dry
Mepno Eccepe, cyxe
Merlot Essere, dry
MiHoTaxk XapT o AdpuKa, cyxe
Pinotage Heart of Africa, dry

[opinKa
Vodka

[neHc

Glen's

Titoc

Tito’s

OPA

ORA

Papa PecnekTt
Rada Respect
Ko3aupka Paga
Kozatska Rada
CrepniHr

Sterling

pana CaH-AHTOHe
Grappa Sant Antone

IKUH
Gin

*eHesep
Genever

0.150/0.750
0.750

0.750

0.700/1.00
0.05
0.05/0.700
0.05/0.700
0.05/0.500
0.05/0.750

0.05/0.700

0.05/0.500

LliHa, rpH.
Price, UAH

780.00
780.00
1200.00

1100.00

1820.00
3800.00
220.00/1100.00

450.00

210.00/1050.00
450.00

925.00

770.00/1100.00
200.00
145.00/2030.00
82.00/1148.00
40.00/400.00
90.00/1350.00

120.00/16800.00

135.00/1350.00



bpeHA,i
Brandy
3aKapnaTCbKui
Zakarpats 'kyy
Tuca
Tysa
BanbaecniHo
Valdespino
Tudnic, 3 poku
Tiflis, 3 years
Tudnic, 5 pokis
Tiflis, 5 years |
~ Bicki
Whiskey
Bnena Xannens Kein
Bland Highland Queen
Bneng Annen Mict OpigKiHan
Bland Islay Mist Original
bneHp bnek senveer
Bland Black Velvet
BypboH ®op Posec
Bourbon Four Roses

Tekina
Tequila

Penocago Combpepo

Reposado Sombrero

Cinsep Combpepo

Silver Sombrero

Penocano Arasanec

Reposado Agavales

Penocago AHbexo AraBanec
Reposado Anejo Agavales

MnBO NaAwWKoBe
Bottled beer

Mueo Leffe blonde

Leffe blonde beer

Mueo «Leffe brune»
Leffe brune beer

[Mneo KopoHa

Corona beer

[ueo EcTpenna

Estrella beer

Mneo KpoHeHbypr 6aaHK
Kronenbourg Blanc beer
Mneo XyrapaeH
Hoegaarden beer

Mwueo MNpiHbepreH
Grimbergen beer

Mueo Crenna ApTya
Stella Artois beer

Muneo Keak lMNayenb
Pauwel Kwak beer

0.05/0.500
0.05/0.500
0.05/0.700
0.05/0.500

0.05/0.500

0.350
0.05/0.750
0.05/1.0

0.350

0.05/0.700
0.05/0.700
0.05/0.750

0.05/0.750

0.33
0.33
0.33
0.50
0.46
0.33
0.33
0.50

0.33

50.00/900.00
140.00/1400.00

60.00/840.00
100.00/1000.00

140.00/1400.00

550.00
110.00/1540.00
94.00/1880.00

885.00

100.00/1400.00
95.00/1330.00
110.00/1650.00

120.00/1800.00

185.00
185.00
125.00
105.00
100.00
185.00
110.00
145.00

295.00


https://uk.wikipedia.org/wiki/Hoegaarden
https://uk.wikipedia.org/wiki/Hoegaarden

o nuea
Snacks for beer
Apaxic
Peanut
Yuncu
Chips

be3asIKkoronbHi Hanoi
Soft drinks

Boaa miHepanbHa MopLIMHCBKA, M1ACTUK (ra3oBaHa, HerasosaHa)
Morshynska mineral water, plastic (carbonated, non-carbonated)
Boaa miHepanbHa MoOpPLUMHCBKA, CKNO (ra3oBaHa, HEra3oBaHa)
Morshynska mineral water, glass (carbonated, non-carbonated)
Hanii Koka-kona e

Coca Cola

Hanin Cnpant

Sprite

Hanin Menci

Pepsi

Cik [xkada B aCOPTUMEHTI, CKNO

Jafa juice in assortment, glass

LLiBenc TOHik

Schweppes tonic

Hani Peg byn

Red Bull

KaBa, yall -

Coffee, tea

Kasa Ecnpecco
Espresso coffee
Kasa AmepuKaHo
Americano coffee
KaBa AMepuKaHO 3 MOJIOKOM
Americano coffee
Kasa Kany4iHo
Cappuccino coffee
Kaga /late

Latte coffee
Kakao

Hot chocolate

Yai nakeToBaHUM

Tea bags
Yai 3aBapHUi
Tea
Conopolui
Sweets

LLlokonag KopoHa
Corona Chocolate

Kepytoya pectopaHom
Restaurant Manager

byxrantep
Accountant

Bara (rp.)
Weight (gr.)

120

40

O6’em (n)
Volume, |

0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0,25

O6’em (mn.)
Volume, ml

40
100
180

150/200
180/270
200
200

300/700

Bara (rp.)
Weight (gr.)

100

LliHa, rpH.
Price, UAH

200.00

80.00

LliHa, rpH.
Price, UAH

45.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
90.00
50.00

150.00

LliHa, rpH.
Price, UAH

45.00
55.00
60.00
65.00 / 75.00
65.00 / 75.00
50.00
30.00

80.00/160.00

LliHa, rpH.
Price, UAH

75.00

B.B. KazakoBueBa
V. Kazakovtseva

J1.B. be3boponoBsa
L. Bezborodova



